
RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Heats − 1st and 2nd Run / Qualifications − 1ère et 2ème Manche

 K1 Women / K1 Femmes

22 AUG 2002 / 22 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Heat 1 Heat 2 Total

1 197 GIDDENS Rebecca USA 108.83 2 110.83 5 105.35 2 107.35 2 218.18  0.00
2 199 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 109.00 4 113.00 6 107.30 0 107.30 1 220.30 +2.12
3 196 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 108.91 0 108.91 4 112.08 0 112.08 5 220.99 +2.81
4 200 PLANERT Mandy GER 106.85 0 106.85 1 114.21 0 114.21 8 221.06 +2.88
5 164 GIAI PRON Cristina ITA 112.67 2 114.67 8 109.57 0 109.57 3 224.24 +6.06
6 165 REEVES Helen GBR 112.92 4 116.92 10 109.32 2 111.32 4 228.24 +10.06
7 182 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 114.38 2 116.38 9 110.27 2 112.27 6 228.65 +10.47
8 180 TORNARE Aline FRA 111.78 2 113.78 7 118.10 2 120.10 16 233.88 +15.70
9 198 KALISKA Elena SVK 114.36 8 122.36 17 114.07 0 114.07 7 236.43 +18.25

10 179 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 113.10 4 117.10 12 119.63 0 119.63 15 236.73 +18.55
11 190 PICHERY Mathilde FRA 120.07 4 124.07 19 113.57 2 115.57 10 239.64 +21.46
12 178 MOZETIC Nina SLO 121.22 0 121.22 16 118.31 2 120.31 17 241.53 +23.35
13 193 BARDET Anne Lise FRA 113.09 4 117.09 11 121.21 4 125.21 25 242.30 +24.12
14 161 STANUCH Agnieszka POL 124.35 2 126.35 21 116.71 2 118.71 13 245.06 +26.88
15 157 BAER Claudia GER 123.48 4 127.48 22 116.73 4 120.73 18 248.21 +30.03
16 173 LI Jingjing CHN 117.54 8 125.54 20 121.01 2 123.01 21 248.55 +30.37
17 162 CHWASTOWICZ Katarzyna POL 121.37 2 123.37 18 122.47 4 126.47 27 249.84 +31.66
18 176 WHARTON Susie AUS 122.39 6 128.39 23 124.08 0 124.08 23 252.47 +34.29
19 174 MURAYAMA Natsumi JPN 128.96 4 132.96 26 123.64 6 129.64 30 262.60 +44.42
20 163 CHOURRAUT YURRAMENDI M. ESP 136.03 4 140.03 29 121.00 4 125.00 24 265.03 +46.85
21 169 BOUDENS Sarah CAN 132.60 0 132.60 25 131.73 2 133.73 31 266.33 +48.15
22 194 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 108.51 0 108.51 3 109.29 52 161.29 36 269.80 +51.62
23 166 LARSEN Hannah USA 151.27 2 153.27 30 120.62 2 122.62 20 275.89 +57.71
24 189 ZAMISKOVA Gabriela SVK 115.87 2 117.87 14 112.05 50 162.05 37 279.92 +61.74
25 188 CORRIE Heather GBR 111.84 52 163.84 32 116.56 2 118.56 12 282.40 +64.22
26 160 PENNIE Fiona GBR 115.10 2 117.10 12 117.31 52 169.31 40 286.41 +68.23
27 187 PONCET Anne Line FRA 109.48 52 161.48 31 123.28 2 125.28 26 286.76 +68.58
28 183 NATOLI Louise AUS 120.93 58 178.93 35 112.77 2 114.77 9 293.70 +75.52
29 185 FARRANCE Mia AUS 117.79 2 119.79 15 120.96 54 174.96 42 294.75 +76.57
30 158 BARGIGLI Elena ITA 128.43 0 128.43 24 118.36 50 168.36 39 296.79 +78.61
31 192 OBLINGER−PETERS Violetta AUT 128.82 52 180.82 36 121.97 0 121.97 19 302.79 +84.61
32 167 JULL Heather NZL 129.00 52 181.00 37 129.48 0 129.48 29 310.48 +92.30
33 156 IRASTORZA AIRES Sarai ESP 129.69 6 135.69 27 133.39 52 185.39 44 321.08 +102.90
34 191 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 107.83 0 107.83 2 113.66 100 213.66 46 321.49 +103.31
35 181 CHEN Xingai CHN 134.40 4 138.40 28 136.37 54 190.37 45 328.77 +110.59
36 186 LANGFORD Margaret CAN 109.31 106 215.31 40 119.10 0 119.10 14 334.41 +116.23
37 177 NI CHALLARAIN Eadaion IRL 114.81 60 174.81 33 115.92 50 165.92 38 340.73 +122.55
38 155 LEITH Sarah USA 129.20 100 229.20 44 115.81 0 115.81 11 345.01 +126.83
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39 172 VAN MOURIK Saskia CAN 118.14 100 218.14 41 125.20 2 127.20 28 345.34 +127.16
40 159 NISSER Sophie SWE 153.52 56 209.52 39 131.98 6 137.98 34 347.50 +129.32
41 168 KAWAGUCHI Noriyo JPN 123.87 52 175.87 34 128.58 56 184.58 43 360.45 +142.27
42 170 MILLER Aleta USA 129.18 100 229.18 43 135.83 2 137.83 33 367.01 +148.83
43 152 CHEN Wenjuan CHN 127.11 102 229.11 42 132.09 6 138.09 35 367.20 +149.02
44 184 APEL Jenny GER 153.85 100 253.85 46 123.04 0 123.04 22 376.89 +158.71
45 175 MILNE Victoria AUS 143.64 104 247.64 45 132.21 4 136.21 32 383.85 +165.67
46 171 ZHU Lili CHN 120.89 152 272.89 47 117.09 54 171.09 41 443.98 +225.80
47 151 TURCHAN Oksana UKR 133.67 54 187.67 38 150.76 156 306.76 47 494.43 +276.25

195 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE DNF DNS
153 IVASKO Olga MDA DNS DNS
154 SEVASTIAN Nina MDA DNS DNS

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Heats − 1st and 2nd Run / Qualifications − 1ère et 2ème Manche

 C1 Men / C1 Hommes

22 AUG 2002 / 22 AOUT 2002

Rank
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Seconds
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Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
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Rank Time Behind

Heat 1 Heat 2 Total

1 240 VLK Premysl CZE 97.37 0 97.37 2 98.38 0 98.38 4 195.75  0.00
2 250 MASEK Jan CZE 98.79 0 98.79 5 98.63 0 98.63 5 197.42 +1.67
3 261 MINCIK Juraj SVK 98.79 0 98.79 5 100.41 0 100.41 9 199.20 +3.45
4 263 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 98.86 0 98.86 7 101.20 0 101.20 12 200.06 +4.31
5 258 ESTANGUET Patrice FRA 99.13 2 101.13 13 98.93 0 98.93 6 200.06 +4.31
6 257 BOOCOCK Justin AUS 98.05 0 98.05 3 102.17 0 102.17 14 200.22 +4.47
7 255 BENZIEN Jan GER 100.41 0 100.41 9 100.46 0 100.46 10 200.87 +5.12
8 262 PFANNMOELLER Stefan GER 96.51 2 98.51 4 98.48 4 102.48 16 200.99 +5.24
9 254 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 96.63 0 96.63 1 100.47 4 104.47 20 201.10 +5.35

10 252 BELL Robin AUS 97.61 4 101.61 17 97.74 2 99.74 8 201.35 +5.60
11 259 BRUGVIN Emmanuel FRA 103.92 0 103.92 21 98.04 0 98.04 2 201.96 +6.21
12 249 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 100.46 0 100.46 10 99.99 2 101.99 13 202.45 +6.70
13 260 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 103.68 2 105.68 24 98.24 0 98.24 3 203.92 +8.17
14 235 KAUFMANN Soeren GER 103.48 0 103.48 18 100.82 0 100.82 11 204.30 +8.55
15 233 FLORENCE David GBR 101.60 0 101.60 16 103.33 0 103.33 18 204.93 +9.18
16 246 DEGUIL Eric FRA 101.45 0 101.45 14 100.98 4 104.98 22 206.43 +10.68
17 253 MCINTOSH Stuart GBR 101.50 0 101.50 15 101.94 4 105.94 24 207.44 +11.69
18 244 HERSEG Danko CRO 101.66 2 103.66 19 100.62 4 104.62 21 208.28 +12.53
19 251 BETTGE Nico GER 100.67 0 100.67 11 106.31 2 108.31 29 208.98 +13.23
20 243 MALEY Kynan AUS 105.92 2 107.92 27 101.86 2 103.86 19 211.78 +16.03
21 225 WIECZOREK Mariusz POL 105.81 4 109.81 29 102.24 0 102.24 15 212.05 +16.30
22 223 SANGRA GIBERT Jordi ESP 102.41 4 106.41 25 102.09 4 106.09 25 212.50 +16.75
23 221 GODDARD Dan GBR 102.74 6 108.74 28 104.34 2 106.34 26 215.08 +19.33
24 256 HOCEVAR Simon SLO 107.48 0 107.48 26 101.74 6 107.74 28 215.22 +19.47
25 237 OVCARIK Dusan SVK 103.87 6 109.87 30 102.59 4 106.59 27 216.46 +20.71
26 232 ENNIS Chris USA 106.32 4 110.32 31 104.58 6 110.58 31 220.90 +25.15
27 241 KORENJAK Jurij SLO 105.20 0 105.20 23 113.74 6 119.74 37 224.94 +29.19
28 242 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 117.11 2 119.11 37 105.90 0 105.90 23 225.01 +29.26
29 236 BOYD Adam USA 113.63 2 115.63 32 106.83 4 110.83 32 226.46 +30.71
30 230 DAVIS Sam USA 109.12 8 117.12 35 107.71 2 109.71 30 226.83 +31.08
31 227 MOCHIDA Masanari JPN 113.73 2 115.73 33 114.28 4 118.28 36 234.01 +38.26
32 226 ROBERTS Hew AUS 114.58 6 120.58 39 104.52 10 114.52 34 235.10 +39.35
33 217 FENG Liming CHN 114.12 6 120.12 38 121.03 2 123.03 38 243.15 +47.40
34 245 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 102.55 52 154.55 43 99.71 0 99.71 7 254.26 +58.51
35 216 ERGUIN BOLIVAR Jon ESP 100.88 0 100.88 12 103.60 54 157.60 43 258.48 +62.73
36 247 PINKAVA Ondrej CZE 103.91 52 155.91 44 102.65 0 102.65 17 258.56 +62.81
37 248 DURRENMATT Ronnie SUI 101.73 2 103.73 20 103.24 52 155.24 41 258.97 +63.22
38 220 GABRIJELCIC Primoz SLO 103.10 2 105.10 22 104.07 52 156.07 42 261.17 +65.42

LEGEND
C1 Canoe Single DNF Did Not Finish
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Heats − 1st and 2nd Run / Qualifications − 1ère et 2ème Manche
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22 AUG 2002 / 22 AOUT 2002
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39 222 WOJS Grzegorz POL 100.15 0 100.15 8 104.70 60 164.70 46 264.85 +69.10
40 234 MUJCINOVIC Emir CRO 107.79 8 115.79 34 106.86 54 160.86 44 276.65 +80.90
41 211 XU Libo CHN 111.55 6 117.55 36 121.89 54 175.89 49 293.44 +97.69
42 214 LIPATOV Alexandr RUS 129.30 52 181.30 47 110.92 2 112.92 33 294.22 +98.47
43 224 BIERYT Krzysztof POL 104.26 102 206.26 50 95.51 0 95.51 1 301.77 +106.02
44 215 VOLODIN Vasilij RUS 119.33 8 127.33 40 121.85 54 175.85 48 303.18 +107.43
45 228 HATTORI Yoichiro JPN 130.23 58 188.23 49 114.48 2 116.48 35 304.71 +108.96
46 229 PETRY Cassio BRA 139.59 4 143.59 42 114.33 50 164.33 45 307.92 +112.17
47 238 CRANE Austin USA 117.62 50 167.62 45 106.97 64 170.97 47 338.59 +142.84
48 213 ZHURAVEL Andrii UKR 129.80 54 183.80 48 128.07 56 184.07 50 367.87 +172.12
49 239 TURNER Robert GBR 101.01 154 255.01 51 103.82 50 153.82 40 408.83 +213.08
50 231 MAI Jianmin CHN 129.74 156 285.74 52 124.16 2 126.16 39 411.90 +216.15
51 219 SANTIN SOUZA Filipi BRA 123.24 202 325.24 53 146.27 100 246.27 51 571.51 +375.76
52 212 HALAVACHANKA Dzianis BLR 119.03 56 175.03 46 126.25 356 482.25 52 657.28 +461.53
53 218 HAN Jiaqiang CHN 132.26 0 132.26 41 DNF

LEGEND
C1 Canoe Single DNF Did Not Finish
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Heats − 1st and 2nd Run / Qualifications − 1ere et 2eme Manche

 C2 Men / C2 Hommes

21 AUG 2002 / 21 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Heat 1 Heat 2 Total

1 26 JIRAS / MADER CZE 102.12 2 104.12 3 103.04 0 103.04 3 207.16  0.00
2 31 EHRENBERG / SENFT GER 104.95 0 104.95 4 103.04 2 105.04 5 209.99 +2.83
3 20 LUQUET / LUQUET FRA 106.92 2 108.92 7 101.83 0 101.83 1 210.75 +3.59
4 29 KUBAN / OLEJNIK SVK 106.16 0 106.16 5 106.45 0 106.45 7 212.61 +5.45
5 27 POSPISIL / POLLERT CZE 107.14 4 111.14 12 100.95 2 102.95 2 214.09 +6.93
6 23 TAYLOR / JACOBI USA 106.48 4 110.48 11 104.17 2 106.17 6 216.65 +9.49
7 21 LAUVERGNE / FOUQUET FRA 107.15 4 111.15 13 106.45 0 106.45 7 217.60 +10.44
8 24 HRIC / VAJS SVK 104.96 2 106.96 6 106.76 4 110.76 14 217.72 +10.56
9 30 WALTER / HENZE GER 113.06 2 115.06 17 103.04 0 103.04 3 218.10 +10.94

10 17 MC CLESKY / HEPP USA 111.56 0 111.56 14 106.86 0 106.86 9 218.42 +11.26
11 22 QUEMERAIS / LE PENNEC FRA 105.56 4 109.56 9 107.91 2 109.91 12 219.47 +12.31
12 25 SIMON / SIMON GER 107.68 2 109.68 10 110.03 0 110.03 13 219.71 +12.55
13 15 BRAUD / FORGIT FRA 107.30 2 109.30 8 111.74 0 111.74 15 221.04 +13.88
14 10 MASOERO / BENETTI ITA 112.16 6 118.16 22 109.36 0 109.36 11 227.52 +20.36
15 7 MICZEK / SEKULA POL 114.68 2 116.68 19 112.57 4 116.57 18 233.25 +26.09
16 1 MO / YANG CHN 121.62 2 123.62 23 121.10 0 121.10 19 244.72 +37.56
17 16 BURT / NICOLL GBR 121.94 10 131.94 25 113.53 0 113.53 16 245.47 +38.31
18 6 RODEN / RODEN GBR 117.63 0 117.63 20 129.74 6 135.74 21 253.37 +46.21
19 4 POCHWALA / SARNA POL 113.44 2 115.44 18 136.20 2 138.20 22 253.64 +46.48
20 32 HOCHSCHORNER / HOCHSCHORNER SVK 98.32 2 100.32 1 104.33 52 156.33 24 256.65 +49.49
21 9 WOJS / MORDARSKI POL 102.98 0 102.98 2 105.90 56 161.90 27 264.88 +57.72
22 18 VLADAR / VLADAR CZE 109.91 2 111.91 15 109.46 50 159.46 26 271.37 +64.21
23 5 BOWMAN / SMITH GBR 111.80 6 117.80 21 104.16 50 154.16 23 271.96 +64.80
24 28 VOLF / STEPANEK CZE 118.85 54 172.85 28 104.51 4 108.51 10 281.36 +74.20
25 19 SWOBODA / FARRANCE AUS 112.61 0 112.61 16 122.67 50 172.67 28 285.28 +78.12
26 14 BABCOCK / LARIMER USA 112.94 52 164.94 27 113.86 10 123.86 20 288.80 +81.64
27 8 WRZOSEK / KRUCZEK POL 126.39 54 180.39 29 110.72 4 114.72 17 295.11 +87.95
28 13 SOSKA / SOSKA SVK 111.35 52 163.35 26 106.36 52 158.36 25 321.71 +114.55
29 12 YANG / CHEN CHN 128.83 2 130.83 24 119.50 150 269.50 30 400.33 +193.17
30 11 WANG / TIAN CHN 148.60 160 308.60 30 123.69 202 325.69 31 634.29 +427.13
31 2 RADOMSKYY / FILVARKIV UKR DNF 128.51 106 234.51 29

3 STODOLNEAN / AVRAM MDA DNS DNS

LEGEND
C2 Canoe Double DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Heats − 1st and 2nd Run / Qualifications − 1ere et 2eme Manche

 K1 Men / K1 Hommes

21 AUG 2002 / 21 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Heat 1 Heat 2 Total

1 147 SCHMIDT Thomas GER 92.34 2 94.34 2 94.86 0 94.86 1 189.20  0.00
2 146 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 93.93 2 95.93 5 95.71 0 95.71 3 191.64 +2.44
3 148 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 94.99 0 94.99 3 94.82 2 96.82 10 191.81 +2.61
4 136 TERDIC Miha SLO 96.47 0 96.47 7 96.62 0 96.62 8 193.09 +3.89
5 138 MONIER Thomas FRA 97.02 0 97.02 10 96.71 0 96.71 9 193.73 +4.53
6 98 RAAB Ondrej CZE 95.28 0 95.28 4 96.49 2 98.49 17 193.77 +4.57
7 142 BECKER Thomas GER 97.82 0 97.82 18 96.47 0 96.47 5 194.29 +5.09
8 137 KRALJ Dejan SLO 97.38 0 97.38 14 97.68 0 97.68 14 195.06 +5.86
9 93 GIDDENS Eric USA 96.91 0 96.91 8 98.92 0 98.92 21 195.83 +6.63

10 128 COSTA Luca ITA 96.34 0 96.34 6 99.56 0 99.56 24 195.90 +6.70
11 123 PALLUD Renaud FRA 96.98 0 96.98 9 99.04 0 99.04 22 196.02 +6.82
12 84 OUD Sam NED 98.93 0 98.93 26 97.13 0 97.13 12 196.06 +6.86
13 125 WALSH Campbell GBR 96.21 2 98.21 20 96.57 2 98.57 20 196.78 +7.58
14 96 BRAAT Floris NED 97.41 0 97.41 15 99.58 0 99.58 25 196.99 +7.79
15 120 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 97.28 0 97.28 13 99.91 0 99.91 27 197.19 +7.99
16 117 HEYL Brett USA 99.37 0 99.37 28 97.93 0 97.93 15 197.30 +8.10
17 135 SUCHANEK Claus GER 97.98 0 97.98 19 99.38 0 99.38 23 197.36 +8.16
18 97 KUDER Ales SLO 99.35 0 99.35 27 98.55 0 98.55 19 197.90 +8.70
19 145 FORD David CAN 98.22 0 98.22 21 98.94 2 100.94 32 199.16 +9.96
20 90 JOANMARTI SANTIAGO Carles ESP 99.46 0 99.46 30 97.73 2 99.73 26 199.19 +9.99
21 122 MOSIMANN Thomas SUI 97.76 0 97.76 17 101.95 0 101.95 38 199.71 +10.51
22 91 ARAKAMA MENDIOLA Esteban ESP 96.35 2 98.35 23 101.60 0 101.60 36 199.95 +10.75
23 92 FERRAZZI Pier Paolo ITA 98.36 4 102.36 41 97.64 0 97.64 13 200.00 +10.80
24 119 HOLROYD Mike CAN 97.19 0 97.19 12 98.83 4 102.83 41 200.02 +10.82
25 141 KURT Michael SUI 98.06 6 104.06 46 94.20 2 96.20 4 200.26 +11.06
26 131 BROWN Anthony GBR 99.42 0 99.42 29 99.00 2 101.00 33 200.42 +11.22
27 65 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 98.27 0 98.27 22 100.29 2 102.29 39 200.56 +11.36
28 116 MRAZ Tomas SVK 100.27 0 100.27 31 99.26 2 101.26 34 201.53 +12.33
29 133 OROKOCKY Rado SVK 98.08 4 102.08 38 100.00 0 100.00 28 202.08 +12.88
30 115 MOSIMANN Beat SUI 99.48 2 101.48 35 101.44 0 101.44 35 202.92 +13.72
31 110 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 98.13 4 102.13 39 101.87 0 101.87 37 204.00 +14.80
32 88 BACKHOUSE David NED 99.55 2 101.55 36 102.98 0 102.98 42 204.53 +15.33
33 50 DIEZ−CANEDO Guillermo ESP 100.35 6 106.35 53 98.50 0 98.50 18 204.85 +15.65
34 126 WILKIE John AUS 100.69 0 100.69 33 104.69 0 104.69 49 205.38 +16.18
35 143 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 95.53 2 97.53 16 102.23 6 108.23 58 205.76 +16.56
36 130 GLUCKS Andrej CRO 97.11 0 97.11 11 108.76 0 108.76 59 205.87 +16.67
37 121 MILNE Lachlan AUS 103.21 2 105.21 47 100.70 0 100.70 31 205.91 +16.71
38 109 HUDETZ Harald AUT 101.62 0 101.62 37 102.63 2 104.63 48 206.25 +17.05

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Heats − 1st and 2nd Run / Qualifications − 1ere et 2eme Manche

 K1 Men / K1 Hommes

21 AUG 2002 / 21 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib
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Name

NOC
Code
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Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Heat 1 Heat 2 Total

39 112 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 100.63 0 100.63 32 106.68 0 106.68 56 207.31 +18.11
40 86 MULIC Dinko BIH 103.17 0 103.17 43 104.35 0 104.35 47 207.52 +18.32
41 89 KOOPMANS Guido NED 100.73 2 102.73 42 101.10 4 105.10 52 207.83 +18.63
42 58 POPIELA Darek AUT 103.19 0 103.19 44 102.82 2 104.82 50 208.01 +18.81
43 85 VISEUR Venceslas BEL 103.88 2 105.88 51 100.76 2 102.76 40 208.64 +19.44
44 73 JIVODROV Stanislav RUS 101.47 2 103.47 45 103.48 2 105.48 55 208.95 +19.75
45 111 KING Anton AUS 103.59 2 105.59 50 103.42 0 103.42 44 209.01 +19.81
46 51 SHIPLEY Scott USA 111.04 2 113.04 59 94.59 2 96.59 7 209.63 +20.43
47 87 PONTAROLLO Matteo ITA 104.15 2 106.15 52 101.52 2 103.52 45 209.67 +20.47
48 139 KOBES Tomas CZE 98.35 0 98.35 23 111.40 0 111.40 62 209.75 +20.55
49 129 ROETHENMUND Mathias SUI 112.00 2 114.00 63 97.00 0 97.00 11 211.00 +21.80
50 70 SYRJALAINEN Petri FIN 108.47 2 110.47 58 103.12 0 103.12 43 213.59 +24.39
51 103 DUJMIC Boris CRO 107.16 0 107.16 54 106.30 6 112.30 64 219.46 +30.26
52 100 DIMITRIOU Alexandros GRE 109.09 4 113.09 60 105.41 8 113.41 65 226.50 +37.30
53 67 KVANLI Benjamin GUA 115.18 4 119.18 69 109.43 0 109.43 60 228.61 +39.41
54 60 MADRIGAL Roger CRC 120.87 0 120.87 70 108.47 2 110.47 61 231.34 +42.14
55 114 CAFFREY Neil IRL 98.54 0 98.54 25 136.14 0 136.14 71 234.68 +45.48
56 105 LEVESQUE Pierre CAN 115.21 6 121.21 71 112.62 2 114.62 66 235.83 +46.63
57 80 ISRAEL LINCKE Tiago BRA 117.84 0 117.84 67 119.54 0 119.54 67 237.38 +48.18
58 47 PROKOPENKO Dmytro UKR 116.59 2 118.59 68 120.45 2 122.45 68 241.04 +51.84
59 132 PARSONS Scott USA 95.37 52 147.37 74 94.51 2 96.51 6 243.88 +54.68
60 144 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 95.34 54 149.34 76 95.35 0 95.35 2 244.69 +55.49
61 124 DRAPER Warwick AUS 97.88 50 147.88 75 98.02 2 100.02 29 247.90 +58.70
62 113 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 100.06 52 152.06 78 96.13 4 100.13 30 252.19 +62.99
63 94 DOERFLER Fabian GER 101.41 4 105.41 48 97.19 50 147.19 75 252.60 +63.40
64 127 HELLBERG Marten SWE 101.13 52 153.13 79 103.43 2 105.43 54 258.56 +69.36
65 72 KASIMOV Anatoli RUS 100.35 2 102.35 40 106.60 52 158.60 78 260.95 +71.75
66 56 SINKKONEN Veli−Matti FIN 103.32 54 157.32 80 105.03 0 105.03 51 262.35 +73.15
67 78 VITOR MACHADO Joao BRA 130.29 6 136.29 72 122.09 6 128.09 69 264.38 +75.18
68 49 ECKHARDT Sylvain FIN 114.66 50 164.66 82 103.68 0 103.68 46 268.34 +79.14
69 79 VOLPATO VICTORIO Felipe BRA 134.29 2 136.29 72 130.06 4 134.06 70 270.35 +81.15
70 76 ZHOU Xiaozhong CHN 111.40 52 163.40 81 111.59 0 111.59 63 274.99 +85.79
71 74 LIN Yanwen CHN 111.68 56 167.68 85 105.87 2 107.87 57 275.55 +86.35
72 107 DAVIS Nathan CAN 103.53 2 105.53 49 113.66 58 171.66 81 277.19 +87.99
73 68 VARIS Kalle FIN 114.25 2 116.25 64 117.90 56 173.90 82 290.15 +100.95
74 77 RATCLIFFE Paul GBR 94.28 0 94.28 1 97.50 100 197.50 86 291.78 +102.58
75 45 BENYOUNES Dhrari MAR 145.04 6 151.04 77 138.78 2 140.78 72 291.82 +102.62
76 108 SASAKI Tsubasa JPN 104.21 4 108.21 55 150.56 50 200.56 87 308.77 +119.57

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Heats − 1st and 2nd Run / Qualifications − 1ere et 2eme Manche

 K1 Men / K1 Hommes

21 AUG 2002 / 21 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Heat 1 Heat 2 Total

77 55 DING Fuxue CHN 111.23 6 117.23 66 140.36 52 192.36 84 309.59 +120.39
78 102 TAKAGI Nobuhisa JPN 115.00 2 117.00 65 143.26 52 195.26 85 312.26 +123.06
79 83 SHABAKINE Mikhail RUS 105.93 4 109.93 57 104.03 100 204.03 90 313.96 +124.76
80 104 SATO Shunpei JPN 107.34 6 113.34 62 103.87 100 203.87 89 317.21 +128.01
81 95 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 117.03 50 167.03 84 104.56 54 158.56 77 325.59 +136.39
82 99 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 120.22 60 180.22 88 137.71 8 145.71 74 325.93 +136.73
83 81 BENEMARK Ola SWE 113.00 108 221.00 91 105.35 0 105.35 53 326.35 +137.15
84 69 DOVNAR Ruslan BLR 110.51 56 166.51 83 112.80 52 164.80 80 331.31 +142.11
85 71 MCINTOSH Cameron RSA 114.17 54 168.17 86 109.21 54 163.21 79 331.38 +142.18
86 101 LIDSTROEM Bo−Marcus SWE 111.27 2 113.27 61 114.85 104 218.85 91 332.12 +142.92
87 140 CIBAK Peter SVK 130.12 108 238.12 92 91.98 6 97.98 16 336.10 +146.90
88 46 DE UGARTE BURBANK Juan AntonioPER 139.01 62 201.01 89 131.49 12 143.49 73 344.50 +155.30
89 75 LU Xianhong CHN 126.14 50 176.14 87 126.86 58 184.86 83 361.00 +171.80
90 118 RHEINISCH Aidan IRL 96.98 152 248.98 93 98.73 50 148.73 76 397.71 +208.51
91 82 AGEENKO Mikhail RUS 105.06 4 109.06 56 107.84 200 307.84 95 416.90 +227.70
92 134 NOLIMAL Andrej SLO 104.38 104 208.38 90 95.60 152 247.60 93 455.98 +266.78
93 61 BUCKLEY Neil GBR 97.10 4 101.10 34 120.90 250 370.90 97 472.00 +282.80
94 43 YALAN QUINTANA Jose Niceto PER 145.09 154 299.09 95 145.53 58 203.53 88 502.62 +313.42
95 41 OLGUIN HENRIQUEZ Alex CHI 136.23 156 292.23 94 131.90 104 235.90 92 528.13 +338.93
96 63 MAGAR Nim Bhadur NEP 129.45 352 481.45 96 138.51 154 292.51 94 773.96 +584.76
97 62 TRIPANO Martin Adrian ARG 136.54 408 544.54 98 157.85 204 361.85 96 906.39 +717.19
98 53 BALOGHY Peter HUN 156.89 456 612.89 99 151.04 260 411.04 98 1023.93 +834.73
99 57 NIZAM RAHMAT Shahrul MAS 88.96 454 542.96 97 86.16 552 638.16 99 1181.12 +991.92

44 AL OMAIRI Mohamad Ali LIB DNF DNF
106 ANDO Taro JPN DNF DNS
59 TAMTHA Sultanishvili GEO DNS DNS
48 KARAMI Erfan IRI DNS DNS
54 FARZAM Hamid IRI DNS DNS
64 KHODAYARI Mostafa IRI DNS DNS
66 SARIKHAMI Mostafa IRI DNS DNS
42 DAMBRAUSKAS Kestutis LTU DNS DNS
52 POCEVICIUS Donatas LTU DNS DNS

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

Data Processing by SWATCH
Report C73B version 1.0 Print Date: WED 21 AUG 2002     Print Time: 17:04
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal / Demi−finale

 K1 Women / K1 Femmes

25 AUG 2002 / 25 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 200 PLANERT Mandy GER 107.39 0 107.39  0.00
2 197 GIDDENS Rebecca USA 106.72 2 108.72 +1.33
3 164 GIAI PRON Cristina ITA 109.26 0 109.26 +1.87
4 198 KALISKA Elena SVK 105.15 6 111.15 +3.76
5 165 REEVES Helen GBR 107.52 4 111.52 +4.13
6 196 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 111.61 0 111.61 +4.22
7 194 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 112.16 2 114.16 +6.77
8 180 TORNARE Aline FRA 113.28 2 115.28 +7.89
9 179 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 113.61 2 115.61 +8.22

10 186 LANGFORD Margaret CAN 113.64 2 115.64 +8.25
11 187 PONCET Anne Line FRA 114.74 2 116.74 +9.35
12 188 CORRIE Heather GBR 113.05 4 117.05 +9.66
13 190 PICHERY Mathilde FRA 115.17 2 117.17 +9.78
14 155 LEITH Sarah USA 115.27 2 117.27 +9.88
15 199 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 114.53 4 118.53 +11.14
16 192 OBLINGER−PETERS Violetta AUT 120.44 0 120.44 +13.05
17 157 BAER Claudia GER 118.49 2 120.49 +13.10
18 178 MOZETIC Nina SLO 119.10 2 121.10 +13.71
19 183 NATOLI Louise AUS 119.12 2 121.12 +13.73
20 182 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 117.34 4 121.34 +13.95
21 162 CHWASTOWICZ Katarzyna POL 121.34 4 125.34 +17.95
22 177 NI CHALLARAIN Eadaion IRL 120.71 6 126.71 +19.32
23 189 ZAMISKOVA Gabriela SVK 119.19 8 127.19 +19.80
24 167 JULL Heather NZL 125.58 6 131.58 +24.19
25 173 LI Jingjing CHN 127.75 4 131.75 +24.36
26 161 STANUCH Agnieszka POL 126.79 6 132.79 +25.40
27 169 BOUDENS Sarah CAN 127.11 6 133.11 +25.72
28 174 MURAYAMA Natsumi JPN 133.98 4 137.98 +30.59
29 185 FARRANCE Mia AUS 138.50 10 148.50 +41.11
30 193 BARDET Anne Lise FRA 119.13 52 171.13 +63.74
31 172 VAN MOURIK Saskia CAN 126.98 50 176.98 +69.59
32 163 CHOURRAUT YURRAMENDI M. ESP 128.70 52 180.70 +73.31
33 176 WHARTON Susie AUS 128.74 54 182.74 +75.35
34 158 BARGIGLI Elena ITA 134.13 52 186.13 +78.74
35 156 IRASTORZA AIRES Sarai ESP 134.47 56 190.47 +83.08
36 159 NISSER Sophie SWE 139.80 56 195.80 +88.41
37 160 PENNIE Fiona GBR 150.39 54 204.39 +97.00
38 166 LARSEN Hannah USA 149.06 204 353.06 +245.67
39 191 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 112.84 252 364.84 +257.45

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNF Did Not Finish

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal / Demi−finale

 K1 Women / K1 Femmes

25 AUG 2002 / 25 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

181 CHEN Xingai CHN DNF

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNF Did Not Finish

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal / Demi−finale
 C1 Men / C1 Hommes

25 AUG 2002 / 25 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 258 ESTANGUET Patrice FRA 95.45 0 95.45  0.00
2 263 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 96.31 0 96.31 +0.86
3 261 MINCIK Juraj SVK 99.09 0 99.09 +3.64
4 235 KAUFMANN Soeren GER 99.39 0 99.39 +3.94
5 237 OVCARIK Dusan SVK 99.56 0 99.56 +4.11
6 255 BENZIEN Jan GER 99.92 0 99.92 +4.47
7 257 BOOCOCK Justin AUS 100.56 0 100.56 +5.11
8 242 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 101.72 0 101.72 +6.27
9 259 BRUGVIN Emmanuel FRA 97.96 4 101.96 +6.51

10 248 DURRENMATT Ronnie SUI 100.02 2 102.02 +6.57
11 225 WIECZOREK Mariusz POL 98.26 4 102.26 +6.81
12 253 MCINTOSH Stuart GBR 100.61 2 102.61 +7.16
13 260 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 99.20 4 103.20 +7.75
14 222 WOJS Grzegorz POL 101.40 2 103.40 +7.95
15 245 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 101.44 2 103.44 +7.99
16 240 VLK Premysl CZE 101.88 2 103.88 +8.43
17 262 PFANNMOELLER Stefan GER 98.31 6 104.31 +8.86
18 220 GABRIJELCIC Primoz SLO 105.87 0 105.87 +10.42
19 244 HERCEG Danko CRO 102.35 4 106.35 +10.90
20 221 GODDARD Dan GBR 107.04 2 109.04 +13.59
21 223 SANGRA GIBERT Jordi ESP 105.18 4 109.18 +13.73
22 251 BETTGE Nico GER 105.31 4 109.31 +13.86
23 256 HOCEVAR Simon SLO 108.41 2 110.41 +14.96
24 226 ROBERTS Hew AUS 108.87 4 112.87 +17.42
25 232 ENNIS Chris USA 111.05 2 113.05 +17.60
26 230 DAVIS Sam USA 112.57 2 114.57 +19.12
27 234 MUJCINOVIC Emir CRO 108.86 6 114.86 +19.41
28 241 KORENJAK Jurij SLO 115.67 4 119.67 +24.22
29 236 BOYD Adam USA 110.91 10 120.91 +25.46
30 217 FENG Liming CHN 115.89 8 123.89 +28.44
31 246 DEGUIL Eric FRA 127.84 0 127.84 +32.39
32 243 MALEY Kynan AUS 104.07 50 154.07 +58.62

250 MASEK Jan CZE 100.07 54 154.07 +58.62
34 252 BELL Robin AUS 103.58 52 155.58 +60.13
35 233 FLORENCE David GBR 107.60 52 159.60 +64.15
36 216 ERGUIN BOLIVAR Jon ESP 110.37 52 162.37 +66.92
37 247 PINKAVA Ondrej CZE 96.20 108 204.20 +108.75
38 254 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 104.24 104 208.24 +112.79
39 249 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 112.39 150 262.39 +166.94

LEGEND
C1 Canoe Single

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal / Demi−finale
 C1 Men / C1 Hommes

25 AUG 2002 / 25 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

40 227 MOCHIDA Masanari JPN 130.89 154 284.89 +189.44

LEGEND
C1 Canoe Single

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal / Demi−finale
 C2 Men / C2 Hommes

24 AUG 2002 / 24 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 32 HOCHSCHORNER / HOCHSCHORNER SVK 102.35 0 102.35  0.00
2 29 KUBAN / OLEJNIK SVK 103.98 0 103.98 +1.63
3 20 LUQUET / LUQUET FRA 105.14 0 105.14 +2.79
4 25 SIMON / SIMON GER 103.34 2 105.34 +2.99
5 5 BOWMAN / SMITH GBR 103.90 2 105.90 +3.55
6 26 JIRAS / MADER CZE 106.94 0 106.94 +4.59
7 30 WALTER / HENZE GER 106.98 0 106.98 +4.63
8 31 EHRENBERG / SENFT GER 106.59 2 108.59 +6.24
9 17 MC CLESKY / HEPP USA 108.67 2 110.67 +8.32

10 27 POSPISIL / POLLERT CZE 108.18 4 112.18 +9.83
11 15 BRAUD / FORGIT FRA 112.59 0 112.59 +10.24
12 13 SOSKA / SOSKA SVK 109.22 4 113.22 +10.87
13 18 VLADAR / VLADAR CZE 109.66 4 113.66 +11.31
14 21 LAUVERGNE / FOUQUET FRA 110.15 4 114.15 +11.80
15 4 POCHWALA / SARNA POL 112.64 2 114.64 +12.29
16 6 RODEN / RODEN GBR 113.33 2 115.33 +12.98
17 19 SWOBODA / FARRANCE AUS 111.48 4 115.48 +13.13
18 24 HRIC / VAJS SVK 112.03 4 116.03 +13.68
19 8 WRZOSEK / KRUCZEK POL 113.27 6 119.27 +16.92
20 14 BABCOCK / LARIMER USA 114.17 6 120.17 +17.82
21 16 BURT / NICOLL GBR 118.98 2 120.98 +18.63
22 1 MO / YANG CHN 121.62 6 127.62 +25.27
23 7 MICZEK / SEKULA POL 118.70 10 128.70 +26.35
24 11 WANG / TIAN CHN 123.31 8 131.31 +28.96
25 23 TAYLOR / JACOBI USA 137.99 2 139.99 +37.64
26 28 VOLF / STEPANEK CZE 104.93 54 158.93 +56.58
27 9 WOJS / MORDARSKI POL 145.64 56 201.64 +99.29
28 22 QUEMERAIS / LE PENNEC FRA 106.98 206 312.98 +210.63

10 MASOERO / BENETTI ITA DNF
12 YANG / CHEN CHN DNS

LEGEND
C2 Canoe Double DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal / Demi−finale
 K1 Men / K1 Hommes

24 AUG 2002 / 24 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 148 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 90.67 0 90.67  0.00
2 98 RAAB Ondrej CZE 93.98 0 93.98 +3.31
3 136 TERDIC Miha SLO 92.96 2 94.96 +4.29
4 145 FORD David CAN 95.36 0 95.36 +4.69
5 135 SUCHANEK Claus GER 95.66 0 95.66 +4.99
6 138 MONIER Thomas FRA 95.78 0 95.78 +5.11
7 143 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 96.12 0 96.12 +5.45

128 COSTA Luca ITA 96.12 0 96.12 +5.45
9 137 KRALJ Dejan SLO 96.33 0 96.33 +5.66

10 90 JOANMARTI SANTIAGO Carles ESP 96.38 0 96.38 +5.71
11 84 OUD Sam NED 96.48 0 96.48 +5.81
12 123 PALLUD Renaud FRA 97.10 0 97.10 +6.43
13 93 GIDDENS Eric USA 95.48 2 97.48 +6.81
14 130 GLUCKS Andrej CRO 95.79 2 97.79 +7.12
15 122 MOSIMANN Thomas SUI 96.78 2 98.78 +8.11
16 50 DIEZ−CANEDO Guillermo ESP 98.84 0 98.84 +8.17
17 125 WALSH Campbell GBR 97.16 2 99.16 +8.49
18 121 MILNE Lachlan AUS 97.29 2 99.29 +8.62
19 92 FERRAZZI Pier Paolo ITA 95.97 4 99.97 +9.30
20 147 SCHMIDT Thomas GER 96.06 4 100.06 +9.39
21 91 ARAKAMA MENDIOLA Esteban ESP 97.52 4 101.52 +10.85
22 119 HOLROYD Mike CAN 101.60 0 101.60 +10.93
23 97 KUDER Ales SLO 97.65 4 101.65 +10.98
24 146 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 97.71 4 101.71 +11.04
25 110 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 101.83 0 101.83 +11.16
26 133 OROKOCKY Rado SVK 100.20 2 102.20 +11.53
27 96 BRAAT Floris NED 97.02 6 103.02 +12.35
28 120 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 100.18 4 104.18 +13.51
29 115 MOSIMANN Beat SUI 101.32 4 105.32 +14.65
30 112 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 103.89 2 105.89 +15.22
31 117 HEYL Brett USA 103.94 2 105.94 +15.27
32 116 MRAZ Tomas SVK 105.64 2 107.64 +16.97
33 65 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 101.10 8 109.10 +18.43
34 88 BACKHOUSE David NED 108.30 4 112.30 +21.63
35 142 BECKER Thomas GER 119.75 0 119.75 +29.08
36 109 HUDETZ Harald AUT 120.86 2 122.86 +32.19
37 126 WILKIE John AUS 98.54 50 148.54 +57.87
38 86 MULIC Dinko BIH 95.25 54 149.25 +58.58
39 131 BROWN Anthony GBR 100.52 54 154.52 +63.85

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal / Demi−finale
 K1 Men / K1 Hommes

24 AUG 2002 / 24 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

40 141 KURT Michael SUI 93.90 154 247.90 +157.23

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal and Final / Demi−finale et Finale

 K1 Women / K1 Femmes

25 AUG 2002 / 25 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Semifinal Final Total

1 197 GIDDENS Rebecca USA 106.72 2 108.72 2 107.37 0 107.37 1 216.09  0.00
2 200 PLANERT Mandy GER 107.39 0 107.39 1 110.72 0 110.72 2 218.11 +2.02
3 164 GIAI PRON Cristina ITA 109.26 0 109.26 3 113.20 0 113.20 6 222.46 +6.37
4 196 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 111.61 0 111.61 6 110.60 2 112.60 5 224.21 +8.12
5 180 TORNARE Aline FRA 113.28 2 115.28 8 109.89 2 111.89 3 227.17 +11.08
6 179 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 113.61 2 115.61 9 112.19 0 112.19 4 227.80 +11.71
7 194 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 112.16 2 114.16 7 113.95 0 113.95 7 228.11 +12.02
8 186 LANGFORD Margaret CAN 113.64 2 115.64 10 114.61 0 114.61 8 230.25 +14.16
9 165 REEVES Helen GBR 107.52 4 111.52 5 113.16 8 121.16 9 232.68 +16.59

10 198 KALISKA Elena SVK 105.15 6 111.15 4 131.49 154 285.49 10 396.64 +180.55

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal and Final / Demi−finale et Finale

 C1 Men / C1 Hommes

25 AUG 2002 / 25 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Semifinal Final Total

1 263 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 96.31 0 96.31 2 96.61 0 96.61 1 192.92  0.00
2 255 BENZIEN Jan GER 99.92 0 99.92 6 99.37 0 99.37 2 199.29 +6.37
3 258 ESTANGUET Patrice FRA 95.45 0 95.45 1 101.87 2 103.87 4 199.32 +6.40
4 261 MINCIK Juraj SVK 99.09 0 99.09 3 98.55 2 100.55 3 199.64 +6.72
5 237 OVCARIK Dusan SVK 99.56 0 99.56 5 102.77 2 104.77 6 204.33 +11.41
6 235 KAUFMANN Soeren GER 99.39 0 99.39 4 104.95 0 104.95 7 204.34 +11.42
7 242 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 101.72 0 101.72 8 102.04 2 104.04 5 205.76 +12.84
8 257 BOOCOCK Justin AUS 100.56 0 100.56 7 98.64 8 106.64 9 207.20 +14.28
9 259 BRUGVIN Emmanuel FRA 97.96 4 101.96 9 102.02 4 106.02 8 207.98 +15.06

10 248 DURRENMATT Ronnie SUI 100.02 2 102.02 10 102.86 50 152.86 10 254.88 +61.96

LEGEND
C1 Canoe Single

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal and Final / Demi−finale et Finale

 C2 Men / C2 Hommes

24 AUG 2002 / 24 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Semifinal Final Total

1 32 HOCHSCHORNER / HOCHSCHORNER SVK 102.35 0 102.35 1 99.86 4 103.86 2 206.21  0.00
2 20 LUQUET / LUQUET FRA 105.14 0 105.14 3 104.27 0 104.27 3 209.41 +3.20
3 26 JIRAS / MADER CZE 106.94 0 106.94 6 102.59 0 102.59 1 209.53 +3.32
4 25 SIMON / SIMON GER 103.34 2 105.34 4 107.14 0 107.14 6 212.48 +6.27
5 31 EHRENBERG / SENFT GER 106.59 2 108.59 8 104.52 0 104.52 4 213.11 +6.90
6 5 BOWMAN / SMITH GBR 103.90 2 105.90 5 104.01 4 108.01 7 213.91 +7.70
7 29 KUBAN / OLEJNIK SVK 103.98 0 103.98 2 112.07 0 112.07 8 216.05 +9.84
8 27 POSPISIL / POLLERT CZE 108.18 4 112.18 10 102.89 2 104.89 5 217.07 +10.86
9 30 WALTER / HENZE GER 106.98 0 106.98 7 111.73 2 113.73 9 220.71 +14.50

10 17 MC CLESKY / HEPP USA 108.67 2 110.67 9 110.45 56 166.45 10 277.12 +70.91

LEGEND
C2 Canoe Double

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
Semifinal and Final / Demi−finale et Finale

 K1 Men / K1 Hommes

24 AUG 2002 / 24 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

Semifinal Final Total

1 148 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 90.67 0 90.67 1 94.22 0 94.22 2 184.89  0.00
2 136 TERDIC Miha SLO 92.96 2 94.96 3 94.98 0 94.98 3 189.94 +5.05
3 143 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 96.12 0 96.12 7 93.98 0 93.98 1 190.10 +5.21
4 135 SUCHANEK Claus GER 95.66 0 95.66 5 95.95 0 95.95 4 191.61 +6.72
5 137 KRALJ Dejan SLO 96.33 0 96.33 9 93.95 2 95.95 4 192.28 +7.39
6 145 FORD David CAN 95.36 0 95.36 4 93.76 4 97.76 7 193.12 +8.23
7 138 MONIER Thomas FRA 95.78 0 95.78 6 95.73 2 97.73 6 193.51 +8.62
8 90 JOANMARTI SANTIAGO Carles ESP 96.38 0 96.38 10 97.24 4 101.24 8 197.62 +12.73
9 128 COSTA Luca ITA 96.12 0 96.12 7 122.51 0 122.51 9 218.63 +33.74

10 98 RAAB Ondrej CZE 93.98 0 93.98 2 96.30 52 148.30 10 242.28 +57.39

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single

Data Processing by SWATCH
Report C73B version 1.0 Print Date: SAT 24 AUG 2002     Print Time: 17:08
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
1st and 2nd Run / 1ère et 2ème Manche

 K1 Women − TEAM / K1 Femmes − EQUIPES

23 AUG 2002 / 23 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 17 France 135.18 16 151.18 2 139.55 4 143.55 3 294.73  0.00
TORNARE AlineA
PICHERY MathildeB
BARDET Anne LiseC

2 19 Czech Republic 122.35 56 178.35 4 120.43 0 120.43 1 298.78 +4.05
RIHOSKOVA MarieA
SADILOVA MarcelaB
PAVELKOVA IrenaC

3 13 Great Britain 122.33 56 178.33 3 123.91 4 127.91 2 306.24 +11.51
REEVES HelenA
BLAKEMAN LauraB
CORRIE HeatherC

4 18 Slovakia 131.92 2 133.92 1 126.53 50 176.53 5 310.45 +15.72
ZAMISKOVA GabrielaA
STACHEROVA GabrielaB
KALISKA ElenaC

5 11 China 182.94 8 190.94 6 157.61 6 163.61 4 354.55 +59.82
CHEN WenjuanA
LI JingjingB
CHEN XingaiC

6 15 Germany 131.82 58 189.82 5 122.53 54 176.53 5 366.35 +71.62
BAER ClaudiaA
APEL JennyB
PLANERT MandyC

7 16 Australia 141.89 108 249.89 7 143.17 64 207.17 7 457.06 +162.33
WHARTON SusieA
NATOLI LouiseB
FARRANCE MiaC

8 14 USA 140.31 162 302.31 8 128.35 258 386.35 8 688.66 +393.93
LEITH SarahA
LARSEN HannahB
GIDDENS RebeccaC

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single

Data Processing by SWATCH
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
1st and 2nd Run / 1ère et 2ème Manche

 K1 Women − TEAM / K1 Femmes − EQUIPES

23 AUG 2002 / 23 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

1st Run 2nd Run Total

9 12 Canada 157.64 162 319.64 9 157.86 264 421.86 9 741.50 +446.77
BOUDENS SarahA
VAN MOURIK SaskiaB
LANGFORD MargaretC

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
1st and 2nd Run / 1ère et 2ème Manche

 C1 Men − TEAM / C1 Hommes − EQUIPES

23 AUG 2002 / 23 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 7 Czech Republic 108.68 4 112.68 1 109.59 2 111.59 2 224.27  0.00
VLK PremyslA
MASEK JanB
JEZEK StanislavC

2 8 Germany 107.31 8 115.31 4 107.24 4 111.24 1 226.55 +2.28
KAUFMANN SoerenA
BENZIEN JanB
PFANNMOELLER StefanC

3 5 Slovenia 116.55 4 120.55 6 114.04 2 116.04 4 236.59 +12.32
KORENJAK JurijA
STEVANOVIC DejanB
HOCEVAR SimonC

4 10 Slovakia 111.07 4 115.07 3 108.56 54 162.56 5 277.63 +53.36
SLAFKOVSKY AlexanderA
MINCIK JurajB
MARTIKAN MichalC

5 6 Australia 113.71 58 171.71 7 109.17 6 115.17 3 286.88 +62.61
BOOCOCK JustinA
MALEY KynanB
BELL RobinC

6 2 Poland 113.02 4 117.02 5 117.87 104 221.87 7 338.89 +114.62
WOJS GrzegorzA
BIERYT KrzysztofB
WIECZOREK MariuszC

7 3 USA 130.72 68 198.72 8 120.06 160 280.06 8 478.78 +254.51
ENNIS ChrisA
BOYD AdamB
DAVIS SamC

8 1 China 144.04 216 360.04 10 146.92 62 208.92 6 568.96 +344.69
FENG LimingA
XU LiboB
HAN JiaqiangC

LEGEND
C1 Canoe Single
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
1st and 2nd Run / 1ère et 2ème Manche

 C1 Men − TEAM / C1 Hommes − EQUIPES

23 AUG 2002 / 23 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

1st Run 2nd Run Total

9 4 Great Britain 127.87 106 233.87 9 134.45 358 492.45 9 726.32 +502.05
FLORENCE DavidA
GODDARD DanB
MCINTOSH StuartC

10 9 France 112.62 2 114.62 2 115.96 602 717.96 10 832.58 +608.31
DEGUIL EricA
ESTANGUET PatriceB
BRUGVIN EmmanuelC

LEGEND
C1 Canoe Single
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
1st and 2nd Run / 1ère et 2ème Manche

 C2 Men − TEAM / C2 Hommes − EQUIPES

23 AUG 2002 / 23 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 24 France 120.24 2 122.24 1 116.85 0 116.85 1 239.09  0.00
LUQUET / LUQUETA
LAUVERGNE / FOUQUETB
QUEMERAIS / LE PENNECC

2 27 Germany 132.77 4 136.77 6 116.30 4 120.30 2 257.07 +17.98
SIMON / SIMONA
WALTER / HENZEB
EHRENBERG / SENFTC

3 21 Poland 129.29 6 135.29 5 124.51 6 130.51 3 265.80 +26.71
WRZOSEK / KRUCZEKA
MICZEK / SEKULAB
WOJS / MORDARSKIC

4 22 Great Britain 130.94 0 130.94 3 126.96 8 134.96 4 265.90 +26.81
BOWMAN / SMITHA
RODEN / RODENB
BURT / NICOLLC

5 23 USA 128.93 4 132.93 4 123.63 54 177.63 5 310.56 +71.47
BABCOCK / LARIMERA
MC CLESKY / HEPPB
TAYLOR / JACOBIC

6 26 Slovakia 120.67 2 122.67 2 140.83 52 192.83 6 315.50 +76.41
HRIC / VAJSA
KUBAN / OLEJNIKB
HOCHSCHORNER / HOCHSCHORNERC

7 25 Czech Republic 121.81 52 173.81 7 131.44 104 235.44 7 409.25 +170.16
JIRAS / MADERA
POSPISIL / POLLERTB
VOLF / STEPANEKC

8 20 China 156.59 156 312.59 8 150.31 170 320.31 8 632.90 +393.81
MO / YANGA
WANG / TIANB
YANG / CHENC

LEGEND
C2 Canoe Double
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
1st and 2nd Run / 1ère et 2ème Manche

 K1 Men − TEAM /  K1 Hommes − EQUIPES

23 AUG 2002 / 23 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 47 Germany 108.20 0 108.20 4 103.91 2 105.91 2 214.11  0.00
SUCHANEK ClausA
BECKER ThomasB
SCHMIDT ThomasC

2 35 Italy 104.89 0 104.89 1 109.75 2 111.75 5 216.64 +2.53
FERRAZZI Pier PaoloA
PONTAROLLO MatteoB
COSTA LucaC

3 48 France 106.76 6 112.76 7 105.49 0 105.49 1 218.25 +4.14
MONIER ThomasA
PESCHIER BenoitB
LEFEVRE FabienC

4 45 Czech Republic 105.66 2 107.66 2 108.83 2 110.83 4 218.49 +4.38
RAAB OndrejA
PRSKAVEC JiriB
PISVEJC IvanC

5 37 Great Britain 108.12 0 108.12 3 106.56 4 110.56 3 218.68 +4.57
RATCLIFFE PaulA
WALSH CampbellB
BROWN AnthonyC

6 43 Slovakia 110.18 4 114.18 9 110.26 2 112.26 7 226.44 +12.33
MRAZ TomasA
OROKOCKY RadoB
CIBAK PeterC

7 36 Japan 125.87 12 137.87 13 120.86 4 124.86 10 262.73 +48.62
SATO ShunpeiA
TAKAGI NobuhisaB
SASAKI TsubasaC

8 38 USA 108.60 4 112.60 6 107.53 54 161.53 12 274.13 +60.02
SHIPLEY ScottA
HEYL BrettB
PARSONS ScottC

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNS Did Not Start
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
1st and 2nd Run / 1ère et 2ème Manche

 K1 Men − TEAM /  K1 Hommes − EQUIPES

23 AUG 2002 / 23 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

1st Run 2nd Run Total

9 29 Spain 111.36 52 163.36 15 117.16 4 121.16 8 284.52 +70.41
DIEZ−CANEDO GuillermoA
JOANMARTI SANTIAGO CarlesB
ARAKAMA MENDIOLA EstebanC

10 39 Ireland 109.63 54 163.63 16 113.39 8 121.39 9 285.02 +70.91
RHEINISCH EoinA
CAFFREY NeilB
RHEINISCH AidanC

11 46 Slovenia 123.70 52 175.70 18 106.13 6 112.13 6 287.83 +73.72
KUDER AlesA
TERDIC MihaB
KRALJ DejanC

12 41 Canada 110.73 12 122.73 12 115.81 56 171.81 14 294.54 +80.43
DAVIS NathanA
HOLROYD MikeB
FORD DavidC

13 42 Australia 111.89 2 113.89 8 105.19 100 205.19 15 319.08 +104.97
MILNE LachlanA
DRAPER WarwickB
WILKIE JohnC

14 44 Switzerland 108.52 6 114.52 10 108.25 104 212.25 16 326.77 +112.66
KURT MichaelA
MOSIMANN ThomasB
MOSIMANN BeatC

15 31 Russia 116.57 2 118.57 11 116.99 100 216.99 17 335.56 +121.45
JIVODROV StanislavA
KASIMOV AnatoliB
SHABAKINE MikhailC

16 40 Austria 119.47 50 169.47 17 116.28 50 166.28 13 335.75 +121.64
HUDETZ HaraldA
NATMESSNIG HerwigB
OBLINGER HelmutC

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNS Did Not Start
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RESULTS LIST / RESULTATS
1st and 2nd Run / 1ère et 2ème Manche

 K1 Men − TEAM /  K1 Hommes − EQUIPES

23 AUG 2002 / 23 AOUT 2002

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Rank Time Behind

1st Run 2nd Run Total

17 28 Finland 137.90 4 141.90 14 117.05 106 223.05 18 364.95 +150.84
SINKKONEN Veli−MattiA
ECKHARDT SylvainB
SYRJALAINEN PetriC

18 33 Netherlands 109.24 0 109.24 5 109.28 302 411.28 19 520.52 +306.41
OUD SamA
KOOPMANS GuidoB
BRAAT FlorisC

19 32 Brazil 157.33 258 415.33 20 146.62 4 150.62 11 565.95 +351.84
VITOR MACHADO JoaoA
VOLPATO VICTORIO FelipeB
ISRAEL LINCKE TiagoC

20 30 China 137.78 60 197.78 19 125.09 360 485.09 20 682.87 +468.76
LIN YanwenA
DING FuxueB
ZHOU XiaozhongC

34 Sweden DNS DNS
BENEMARK OlaA
LIDSTROEM Bo−MarcusB
HELLBERG MartenC

LEGEND
K1 Kayak Single DNS Did Not Start

Data Processing by SWATCH
Report C73B version 1.0 Print Date: FRI 23 AUG 2002     Print Time: 18:35

SWATCH Timing
    Page 3/3


	

